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Cheyenne Invite - 1/18/2025

Results - Finals
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.13CAM

1) Hunt, Brady 15 2) Gaskins, CJ

3) Gallion, Cy 16 4) Granat, Eric

25.97 28.75 23.76 22.65

A2 1:43.01KWH-WY

1) Armstrong, Elijah 2) Lebsock, Victor

3) Hines, Ayden 4) Athey, Carter 17

27.43 27.93 25.14 22.51

A3 1:45.44Central

1) Hager, Chris 15 2) Young, Ian 16

3) Reckling, Kase 17 4) Bott, Evan 15

27.12 29.13 25.42 23.77

A4 1:46.29Broncs-WY

1) Olson, Wyatt 17 2) Forsythe, Ben 16

3) Fackrell, Josh 18 4) Bujans, Ben

28.56 26.39 26.73 24.61

A5 1:52.62East

1) Goertel, Gunnar C 17 2) Weisbeck, Cormac J 17

3) Audley, Thomas M 18 4) Jones, Studd L 15

29.55 31.44 25.73 25.90

A6 1:53.11GRV

1) Dockter, Sam 2) Owens, Dallan

3) Neher, Aiden 4) Neher, Andrew

28.48 33.67 26.78 24.18

A7 1:53.51Rsp Boys-WY

1) Wiberg, Dalan 17 2) Bonsell, Bennett 15

3) Smith, Deegan 17 4) Asper, Koen 16

30.01 34.72 25.33 23.45

A8 1:58.44THB-WY

1) Shear, Carson 2) Schultz, Emmett

3) Zach, Mason 4) Linduska, Bridger

29.64 32.42 28.71 27.67

B9 x2:00.66KWH-WY

1) Cypher, Alex 2) Byrnes, Lochlan

3) Parks, Layne 4) Stafford, Collin

31.81 32.60 31.13 25.12

A10 2:01.62Dhs-WY

1) Keizer, Luke 2) Stone, Kenny

3) Castro, Maxim 4) Rhoads, Warren

31.70 34.31 26.99 28.62

B11 2:04.23LAR

1) Kunkel, Bryce 15 2) Sinicki, Cooper

3) Ginting, Jonathan 4) Ortega-Leyba, Antonio

32.94 31.22 32.50 27.57

B12 x2:09.06GRV

1) Lamb, Arden 2) Meese, Landon

3) Gray, Logan 4) Draper, Kyan

33.00 35.86 31.25 28.95

B13 x2:10.22Broncs-WY

1) Lansing, Aaron 16 2) Mayo, Logan

3) Anderson, Eli 4) Milne, Tyler

31.04 36.69 29.33 33.16

C14 x2:16.37KWH-WY

1) Rust, Boston 2) Brinkerhoff, Max

3) Loranc, Max 4) Wulf, Porter

36.45 40.10 31.42 28.40

B15 x2:16.69CAM

1) Young, Jensen 2) Garth, Tanner

3) Creary, Mason 4) Smith, Xander 15

30.97 36.85 42.37 26.50

B16 x2:18.67Central

1) Crow, Konnar 14 2) Delo, Sterling 14

3) Trimble, Tyler 14 4) Boal, Korbin 14

32.43 39.74 30.82 35.68

A17 2:19.65CSO

1) Westervelt, Evan 2) Crouch, Sam

3) Ricciardi, Conner 4) TenEyck, Ross

32.65 32.85 45.67 28.48

B18 x2:20.57East

1) Urry, Dexter B 14 2) Pena, Connor B 14

3) Miller, Tagg J 16 4) Newman, Gryphin F 14

35.93 41.77 34.65 28.22

B19 x2:50.80CSO

1) Whetham, Cullen 13 2) Fournier, Finn 13

3) Lorenz, Eric 13 4) Durante, Lincoln 13

40.30 57.66 40.93 31.91

D--- DQKWH-WY

1) Greene, Gabe 2) Bryant, Brennen 14

3) Gibson, Brady 4) Dias, Jacob 14

38.23 42.53 45.03 42.87

B--- DQNCH-WY

1) Wilhelm, Kaiser 2) Myers, Emmett

3) Shipton, Caiden 4) Anderson, Brynner

34.56 34.40 37.55 31.18

A--- DQNCH-WY

1) Anderson, Broc 2) Montgomery, Tripp

3) Young, Raidyn 4) Danford, Noah

28.82 36.65 26.74 29.10

C--- DQLAR

1) Gregory, Wade 14 2) Weitzel, Thor 15

3) Crandall-Hutt, Kieler 17 4) Parker, Sawyer 14

39.32 36.01 37.12 32.13

A--- DQLAR

1) Rasmussen, Braden 15 2) Stakes, Tristen 18

3) An, Sam 15 4) Parker, Glade 18

28.40 31.81 27.61 24.40

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRV1 1:50.57Gilmore, Colin

25.40 28.54 29.30 27.33

LAR 172 1:50.85Mathill, Kody

25.84 27.95 28.31 28.75

Central 173 1:55.94Reckling, Kase

26.06 28.75 30.22 30.91

LAR 184 1:57.72Stakes, Tristen

26.87 29.95 30.25 30.65

Central 155 2:01.17Bentley, Bryce

27.18 30.52 31.83 31.64

LAR 156 2:01.59Rasmussen, Braden

27.41 30.31 31.73 32.14

Rsp Boys-WY 167 2:05.13Ribordy, Noah

28.39 31.56 32.62 32.56

GRV8 2:05.50Lauriski-Adams, Vance

27.08 31.12 33.55 33.75
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Results - Finals

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

THB-WY9 2:05.64Shear, Carson

28.25 31.26 33.33 32.80

CAM 1510 2:11.57Smith, Xander

29.36 32.58 35.27 34.36

Broncs-WY 1511 2:12.07Moore, Grayson

30.34 33.64 34.93 33.16

NCH-WY12 2:14.94Montgomery, Tripp

29.21 32.86 35.81 37.06

THB-WY13 2:15.57Schultz, Emmett

28.63 33.02 35.93 37.99

Broncs-WY14 2:15.69Anderson, Eli

30.50 33.52 35.53 36.14

Dhs-WY15 2:17.60Keizer, Luke

28.54 33.86 37.27 37.93

LAR16 2:21.20Sinicki, Cooper

30.31 35.59 37.83 37.47

East 1617 2:21.32Miller, Tagg J

32.49 36.49 37.19 35.15

CSO18 2:22.69Westervelt, Evan

29.60 35.05 38.12 39.92

GRV19 2:24.31Crowell, Murdoch

31.13 37.69 39.69 35.80

CAM20 2:25.35Poirier, Jarrod

32.85 38.68 38.83 34.99

East 1521 2:25.47Krueger, Lander

31.96 38.27 39.73 35.51

Rsp Boys-WY 1622 2:26.07Vejar, Fernando

32.48 37.69 38.51 37.39

East 1423 2:28.65Walton, Josh P

32.26 38.96 39.90 37.53

Rsp Boys-WY 1424 2:33.77Armstong, Wyatt

32.36 41.55 39.78 40.08

KWH-WY 1425 2:34.07Davidson, David

34.12 38.62 40.86 40.47

KWH-WY26 2:35.34Rust, Boston

34.70 39.47 41.78 39.39

LAR 1427 x2:42.72Parker, Sawyer

36.99 41.37 43.64 40.72

LAR 1428 x2:43.14Gregory, Wade

35.82 40.52 43.88 42.92

GRV29 2:46.95Coleman, CJ

37.90 41.42 44.31 43.32

Broncs-WY30 2:52.80Milne, Tyler

36.42 43.63 47.40 45.35

LAR 1731 x3:00.17Crandall-Hutt, Kieler

39.26 46.08 48.31 46.52

KWH-WY 1432 3:01.98Bryant, Brennen

37.96 45.96 49.38 48.68

Dhs-WY33 4:18.06Nendza, Jacob

54.73 1:09.09 1:08.78 1:05.46

Broncs-WY 15--- DQPetzold, Ian

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM 161 2:01.87Gallion, Cy

25.49 30.76 37.02 28.60

KWH-WY2 2:03.64Lebsock, Victor

26.04 32.57 36.31 28.72

Central 153 2:07.66Hager, Chris

26.97 31.59 37.05 32.05

LAR 184 2:13.49Stakes, Aiden

28.11 34.08 38.94 32.36

Central 155 2:17.97Whitesell, Ian

29.00 36.20 41.69 31.08

GRV6 2:20.85Horn, Mitchell

29.01 38.60 41.11 32.13

East 177 2:22.40Weisbeck, Cormac J

28.44 36.09 42.34 35.53

KWH-WY8 2:22.44Farrer, Wyatt

30.53 37.64 41.97 32.30

GRV9 2:22.94Owens, Dallan

28.09 39.40 41.76 33.69

Rsp Boys-WY 1710 2:26.26Smith, Deegan

27.67 38.69 46.05 33.85

CSO11 2:27.22Crouch, Sam

34.46 39.28 39.14 34.34

GRV12 2:27.52Neher, Aiden

28.60 37.07 49.62 32.23

Rsp Boys-WY 1513 2:29.25Bonsell, Bennett

33.08 37.21 44.92 34.04

KWH-WY14 2:30.48Cypher, Alex

31.17 37.16 46.46 35.69

KWH-WY 1415 2:35.07Yoder, Benjamin

32.03 39.28 49.24 34.52

GRV16 2:36.54Meese, Landon

33.54 42.78 45.84 34.38

CAM17 2:41.95Young, Jensen

1:14.21 50.68 37.06

LAR 1518 2:43.54Kunkel, Bryce

35.31 38.05 51.63 38.55

Rsp Boys-WY 1719 2:44.67Hossele, Skyler

34.40 44.12 45.07 41.08

THB-WY20 2:46.17Garcia, Diego

35.71 43.01 48.75 38.70

THB-WY21 2:47.52Shear, Caden

1:19.66 50.63 37.23

CAM22 2:47.61Garth, Tanner

36.60 43.01 50.65 37.35

Dhs-WY23 2:58.18Hansel, Hunter

39.90 45.69 51.98 40.61

LAR 1524 3:05.18Weitzel, Thor

39.11 47.78 54.04 44.25

Dhs-WY25 3:15.12Richards, Caden

43.41 50.05 57.63 44.03

LAR 14--- DQMarlatt, Cooper

48.82 48.51 58.68 45.94

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Broncs-WY 161 21.68Forsythe, Ben

CAM 152 22.56Hunt, Brady

LAR 163 23.20Stakes, Kelan

KWH-WY 174 23.21Athey, Carter

East 185 23.64Audley, Thomas M
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(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM6 23.67Granat, Eric

Central 157 24.12Bott, Evan

Rsp Boys-WY 168 24.22Asper, Koen

GRV9 24.25Neher, Andrew

GRV10 24.75Hafner, Ashton

NCH-WY11 24.83Anderson, Broc

NCH-WY12 24.87Young, Raidyn

KWH-WY*13 25.08Punteney, Jackson

Broncs-WY 17*13 25.08Smith, Ian

KWH-WY15 25.15Stafford, Collin

THB-WY16 25.16Zach, Mason

LAR 1817 25.21Parker, Glade

Broncs-WY18 25.37Gillis, Mickey

Broncs-WY 1719 25.40Hill, Liam

Rsp Boys-WY 1620 25.41Clark, Kylan

LAR 1521 25.42An, Sam

East 1722 25.64Peterson, Kale M

LAR 1523 25.68Ahrenholtz, Nathan

Broncs-WY24 x25.70Bujans, Ben

East 1525 25.78Jones, Studd L

Dhs-WY26 25.81Castro, Maxim

KWH-WY27 25.86Byrnes, Lochlan

Rsp Boys-WY 1728 25.87Christensen, Soren

Central 1429 25.95Trimble, Tyler

LAR 1830 x25.98Greene, Marcus

GRV31 26.14Gray, Logan

Central 1432 26.58Crow, Konnar

Dhs-WY33 27.19Stone, Kenny

THB-WY34 27.21Linduska, Bridger

KWH-WY 1435 x27.60Quinn, Bear

LAR36 x27.78Ortega-Leyba, Antonio

LAR37 x28.13Ginting, Jonathan

GRV38 28.16Draper, Kyan

East 1439 28.28Newman, Gryphin F

KWH-WY*40 x28.32Gibson, Brady

NCH-WY*40 28.32Shipton, Caiden

KWH-WY42 x28.35Loranc, Max

Dhs-WY*43 28.42Bristol, Evan

NCH-WY*43 28.42Danford, Noah

CSO45 28.73TenEyck, Ross

Dhs-WY46 28.83Rhoads, Warren

Central 1447 29.15Eddy, JT

Central 1448 x29.17Morss, Wyatt

Broncs-WY49 x29.18Mayo, Logan

Rsp Boys-WY 1550 29.23Hossele, Tyson

East 1551 x29.30Morris, Reilly M

NCH-WY52 x29.95Wilhelm, Kaiser

GRV53 x30.65Ballard, Tieler

Central 1454 x30.68Delo, Sterling

CSO 1355 30.85Buckendorf, Gunther

CSO 1356 31.51Mickelson, Ben

NCH-WY57 x31.63Rickard, Sam

CSO 1358 31.91Durante, Lincoln

Rsp Boys-WY 1759 x32.52Veesart, Ethan

CAM60 32.58Creary, Mason

Central 1461 x33.89Boal, Korbin

CSO 1362 x34.37Lorenz, Eric

NCH-WY63 x34.39Anderson, Brynner

Rsp Boys-WY 1464 x36.02Lewis, Maddox

East 1565 x36.08Kuchanur, Surya K

GRV66 x36.20Carson, John

KWH-WY 1467 x39.49Dias, Jacob

CSO 1368 x39.61Yack, Joshua

CSO 1369 x42.88Smith, Charles

KWH-WY70 x45.43Stowe, Dominic

CSO 1371 x48.51Fournier, Finn

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

GRV1 453.45Gailey, Keegan

LAR 152 418.10Birdsley, Rhys

THB-WY3 400.65Newman, Carmine

LAR 144 363.15Griffiths, Max

LAR5 342.35Hyde, Spencer

East 166 342.25Dobler, Willem R

KWH-WY7 332.30Gibson, Brady

LAR8 330.95Young, Judah

GRV9 329.50Ballard, Tieler

KWH-WY10 291.70Greene, Gabe

GRV11 246.10Carson, John

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM 151 54.89Hunt, Brady

26.07 28.82

KWH-WY2 56.86Lebsock, Victor

26.52 30.34

East 183 58.69Audley, Thomas M

26.94 31.75

LAR 164 59.14Stakes, Kelan

25.81 33.33

Broncs-WY 185 59.23Fackrell, Josh

27.78 31.45

Rsp Boys-WY 176 59.45Smith, Deegan

27.42 32.03

GRV7 59.92Neher, Aiden

28.03 31.89

Central 168 1:00.33Young, Ian

27.77 32.56

KWH-WY9 1:02.05Armstrong, Elijah

28.75 33.30

GRV10 1:02.59Hafner, Ashton

29.36 33.23

Broncs-WY11 1:02.64Bujans, Ben

28.57 34.07

LAR 1512 1:02.79An, Sam

29.05 33.74

Broncs-WY 1713 1:05.54Smith, Ian

29.15 36.39

Broncs-WY14 1:05.95Anderson, Eli

30.15 35.80

East 1415 1:07.77Urry, Dexter B

30.56 37.21
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(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KWH-WY16 1:09.95Parks, Layne

31.71 38.24

Dhs-WY17 1:15.30Keizer, Luke

32.51 42.79

LAR18 1:17.79Ginting, Jonathan

35.13 42.66

LAR 1419 1:54.24Marlatt, Cooper

50.16 1:04.08

Rsp Boys-WY 17--- DQWiberg, Dalan

34.11 41.42

KWH-WY--- DQLoranc, Max

35.65 43.19

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LAR 171 49.82Mathill, Kody

23.83 25.99

Central 172 51.09Reckling, Kase

24.50 26.59

CAM3 52.19Granat, Eric

24.79 27.40

KWH-WY4 52.31Hines, Ayden

24.73 27.58

Central 155 52.37Whitesell, Ian

25.54 26.83

Rsp Boys-WY 166 52.85Asper, Koen

25.63 27.22

CAM7 53.29Gaskins, CJ

25.28 28.01

GRV8 54.39Horn, Mitchell

26.22 28.17

Broncs-WY 169 54.43Lansing, Aaron

26.17 28.26

THB-WY10 54.46Shear, Carson

25.72 28.74

East 1711 54.72Goertel, Gunnar C

26.03 28.69

Rsp Boys-WY 1612 56.75Clark, Kylan

27.02 29.73

KWH-WY13 56.88Stafford, Collin

27.12 29.76

KWH-WY14 57.04Punteney, Jackson

26.60 30.44

LAR 1515 57.19Ahrenholtz, Nathan

27.38 29.81

Broncs-WY 1716 57.59Hill, Liam

27.48 30.11

GRV17 57.99Dockter, Sam

27.06 30.93

LAR 1818 58.04Parker, Glade

26.35 31.69

East 1719 58.38Peterson, Kale M

27.46 30.92

Central 1420 58.57Crow, Konnar

28.53 30.04

Rsp Boys-WY 1721 59.17Christensen, Soren

28.48 30.69

GRV22 1:00.60Gray, Logan

28.85 31.75

Central 1423 1:00.63Trimble, Tyler

1:00.70

NCH-WY24 1:01.06Montgomery, Tripp

28.02 33.04

East 1525 1:01.77Krueger, Lander

29.41 32.36

NCH-WY26 1:04.22Myers, Emmett

30.68 33.54

LAR27 1:04.49Ortega-Leyba, Antonio

30.31 34.18

KWH-WY28 1:04.83Wulf, Porter

30.37 34.46

THB-WY29 1:04.94Shear, Caden

30.78 34.16

Central 1430 x1:05.70Morss, Wyatt

32.11 33.59

GRV31 1:05.74Lamb, Arden

30.81 34.93

Dhs-WY32 1:06.53Hansel, Hunter

30.88 35.65

CAM33 1:06.76Poirier, Jarrod

31.88 34.88

East 1434 1:07.52Pena, Connor B

32.62 34.90

NCH-WY35 1:07.56Wilhelm, Kaiser

31.60 35.96

Dhs-WY36 1:08.64Ivester, Evan

32.74 35.90

East 1537 x1:08.74Morris, Reilly M

NCH-WY38 1:08.83Anderson, Brynner

32.90 35.93

KWH-WY 1439 x1:09.21Davidson, David

32.86 36.35

CSO 1340 1:12.33Whetham, Cullen

35.16 37.17

GRV41 x1:13.00Quesada, Denim

34.41 38.59

NCH-WY*42 x1:13.77Freeman, Sterling

36.72 37.05

Dhs-WY*42 1:13.77Bristol, Evan

32.88 40.89

KWH-WY 1444 x1:14.20Wold, Scott

35.71 38.49

CSO 1345 1:15.13Durante, Lincoln

35.78 39.35

Broncs-WY46 1:15.35Milne, Tyler

35.40 39.95

CSO 1347 1:16.01Mickelson, Ben

34.78 41.23

CAM48 1:17.88Creary, Mason

35.67 42.21

CSO 1349 1:18.80Buckendorf, Gunther

35.42 43.38
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Results - Finals

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KWH-WY50 x1:27.90Garris, Samuel

38.85 49.05

KWH-WY 1451 x1:32.67Dias, Jacob

41.95 50.72

CSO 1352 x1:34.28Yack, Joshua

44.62 49.66

Dhs-WY53 1:43.72Harmon, Andrew

49.40 54.32

KWH-WY54 x1:45.24Stowe, Dominic

48.85 56.39

CSO 1355 x1:57.11Fournier, Finn

53.92 1:03.19

Rsp Boys-WY 14--- DQArmstong, Wyatt

31.81 36.96

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM 161 5:00.46Gallion, Cy

26.64 30.23 30.04 30.17

30.17 29.98 30.97 31.36

30.95 29.95

GRV2 5:08.16Gilmore, Colin

27.32 30.35 31.07 31.58

31.81 31.52 31.58 31.44

31.34 30.15

Broncs-WY 173 5:20.58Olson, Wyatt

26.90 30.11 31.32 33.03

33.16 33.50 33.79 33.32

33.43 32.02

LAR 184 5:27.23Stakes, Tristen

28.23 30.53 32.02 33.05

33.12 33.42 33.90 34.55

35.01 33.40

LAR 155 5:30.16Rasmussen, Braden

28.13 31.41 32.99 33.69

33.99 34.35 34.48 34.09

34.00 33.03

Central 156 5:34.77Bentley, Bryce

28.48 32.06 33.32 33.91

34.28 34.59 35.12 34.63

34.57 33.81

NCH-WY7 5:38.54Young, Raidyn

28.88 32.61 34.62 35.95

34.58 34.86 35.48 35.48

34.54 31.54

GRV8 5:51.66Lauriski-Adams, Vance

29.30 33.50 33.97 35.19

36.71 36.93 36.79 37.33

36.91 35.03

Rsp Boys-WY 169 5:51.67Ribordy, Noah

30.16 33.54 34.54 35.59

36.34 36.37 36.52 37.10

36.46 35.05

CAM 1510 5:52.24Smith, Xander

30.00 33.76 35.02 35.37

36.07 36.21 37.01 37.34

36.76 34.70

East 1511 5:57.68Jones, Studd L

28.24 31.56 35.04 37.07

39.13 36.24 36.37 38.37

37.39 38.27

GRV12 6:01.48Meese, Landon

31.19 35.90 36.47 37.37

36.85 37.88 36.86 37.29

36.80 34.87

Broncs-WY13 6:03.29Gillis, Mickey

30.09 34.68 36.48 37.49

37.45 38.12 38.51 38.71

37.38 34.38

Broncs-WY 1514 6:03.58Moore, Grayson

32.90 35.97 37.42 37.35

37.53 37.46 37.32 37.32

36.35 33.96

Central 1415 6:23.98Eddy, JT

32.45 37.43 39.33 39.28

39.94 40.27 40.46 39.94

36.12 38.76

Rsp Boys-WY 1616 6:24.01Vejar, Fernando

33.01 37.11 38.45 39.55

39.74 39.75 40.25 39.83

38.33 37.99

East 1417 6:28.92Walton, Josh P

33.97 40.17 40.88 39.78

40.13 39.42 38.71 40.33

38.28 37.25

KWH-WY18 6:34.70Brinkerhoff, Max

33.52 36.65 38.91 39.50

41.42 41.56 41.64 40.84

41.52 39.14

KWH-WY19 6:45.65Wulf, Porter

32.04 37.49 40.47 41.14

42.46 42.91 41.71 41.82

45.23 40.38

East 1420 6:55.62Newman, Gryphin F

33.52 39.82 42.99 42.68

42.27 44.71 44.88 43.85

42.91 37.99

NCH-WY21 6:59.15Shipton, Caiden

33.77 39.72 41.71 42.57

42.57 43.06 43.77 44.97

44.26 42.75

LAR 1422 7:21.58Parker, Sawyer

36.86 43.13 44.15 44.02

44.98 44.93 48.47 48.36

45.51 41.17

LAR 1723 7:34.31Crandall-Hutt, Kieler

38.24 43.99 46.28 46.45

47.21 45.91 47.64 47.12

46.51 44.96
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LAR 1424 x7:37.25Gregory, Wade

37.65 45.15 46.04 48.64

46.74 47.38 48.69 2:16.99

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.42GRV

1) Horn, Mitchell 2) Hafner, Ashton

3) Neher, Andrew 4) Gilmore, Colin

24.56 23.49 23.94 22.43

A2 1:34.44LAR

1) Stakes, Kelan 16 2) Parker, Glade 18

3) Stakes, Aiden 18 4) Mathill, Kody 17

23.48 24.93 23.43 22.60

A3 1:35.58Central

1) Bott, Evan 15 2) Young, Ian 16

3) Whitesell, Ian 15 4) Bentley, Bryce 15

24.56 23.46 23.26 24.30

A4 1:36.30KWH-WY

1) Athey, Carter 17 2) Punteney, Jackson

3) Farrer, Wyatt 4) Stafford, Collin

23.35 24.26 24.17 24.52

A5 1:38.88Broncs-WY

1) Hill, Liam 17 2) Forsythe, Ben 16

3) Fackrell, Josh 18 4) Bujans, Ben

26.39 22.10 25.57 24.82

A6 1:40.87Rsp Boys-WY

1) Clark, Kylan 16 2) Smith, Deegan 17

3) Asper, Koen 16 4) Christensen, Soren 17

26.03 25.62 23.71 25.51

B7 x1:42.49LAR

1) Greene, Marcus 18 2) An, Sam 15

3) Ahrenholtz, Nathan 15 4) Rasmussen, Braden 15

25.78 25.42 25.72 25.57

A8 1:44.46THB-WY

1) Zach, Mason 2) Shear, Caden

3) Linduska, Bridger 4) Shear, Carson

25.39 28.12 27.38 23.57

A9 1:47.61East

1) Peterson, Kale M 17 2) Urry, Dexter B 14

3) Krueger, Lander 15 4) Weisbeck, Cormac J 17

25.95 29.27 27.29 25.10

B10 x1:49.49KWH-WY

1) Byrnes, Lochlan 2) Parks, Layne

3) Quinn, Bear 14 4) Yoder, Benjamin 14

26.03 27.78 28.07 27.61

B11 x1:50.50GRV

1) Owens, Dallan 2) Crowell, Murdoch

3) Meese, Landon 4) Lauriski-Adams, Vance

26.63 27.69 28.20 27.98

B12 x1:51.15Broncs-WY

1) Gillis, Mickey 2) Smith, Ian 17

3) Moore, Grayson 15 4) Milne, Tyler

25.72 25.21 26.61 33.61

A13 1:51.92CAM

1) Young, Jensen 2) Smith, Xander 15

3) Poirier, Jarrod 4) Garth, Tanner

27.75 27.67 29.25 27.25

A14 1:56.39Dhs-WY

1) Hansel, Hunter 2) Ivester, Evan

3) Bristol, Evan 4) Stone, Kenny

29.25 29.25 31.29 26.60

A15 1:58.72NCH-WY

1) Myers, Emmett 2) Wilhelm, Kaiser

3) Anderson, Brynner 4) Shipton, Caiden

28.26 29.62 31.91 28.93

C16 x2:01.90LAR

1) Marlatt, Cooper 14 2) Weitzel, Thor 15

3) Gregory, Wade 14 4) Ortega-Leyba, Antonio

37.73 29.86 30.71 23.60

B17 x2:03.02East

1) Walton, Josh P 14 2) Miller, Tagg J 16

3) Morris, Reilly M 15 4) Kuchanur, Surya K 15

29.33 26.97 28.73 37.99

B18 x2:07.30Central

1) Morss, Wyatt 14 2) Boal, Korbin 14

3) Delo, Sterling 14 4) Eddy, JT 14

30.51 34.63 31.74 30.42

B19 x2:08.56Rsp Boys-WY

1) Armstong, Wyatt 14 2) Hossele, Tyson 15

3) Lewis, Maddox 14 4) Veesart, Ethan 17

30.95 28.69 39.08 29.84

C20 x2:12.78GRV

1) Coleman, CJ 2) Gailey, Keegan

3) Carson, John 4) Quesada, Denim

32.96 26.29 37.99 35.54

C--- DQKWH-WY

1) Brinkerhoff, Max 2) Davidson, David 14

3) Greene, Gabe 4) Gibson, Brady

29.23 31.50 30.21 16.28

D--- DQKWH-WY

1) Bryant, Brennen 14 2) Garris, Samuel

3) Wold, Scott 14 4) Stowe, Dominic

33.24 36.44 35.17 48.03

A--- DQCSO

1) Lorenz, Eric 13 2) Mickelson, Ben 13

3) Buckendorf, Gunther 13 4) Whetham, Cullen 13

33.57 41.24 21.09 31.34

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Central 151 57.12Hager, Chris

27.95 29.17

Central 152 1:01.08Bott, Evan

29.47 31.61

KWH-WY3 1:01.55Hines, Ayden

29.66 31.89

NCH-WY4 1:02.20Anderson, Broc

29.73 32.47

Broncs-WY 175 1:02.86Olson, Wyatt

30.14 32.72

GRV6 1:03.98Dockter, Sam

30.06 33.92
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Cheyenne Invite - 1/18/2025

Results - Finals

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

KWH-WY7 1:04.71Armstrong, Elijah

31.26 33.45

LAR 188 1:04.95Greene, Marcus

31.32 33.63

Broncs-WY 169 1:06.94Lansing, Aaron

32.77 34.17

KWH-WY 1410 1:07.15Yoder, Benjamin

32.82 34.33

Rsp Boys-WY 1711 1:07.20Wiberg, Dalan

32.70 34.50

KWH-WY12 1:07.50Cypher, Alex

32.71 34.79

Dhs-WY*13 1:07.64Castro, Maxim

33.03 34.61

THB-WY*13 1:07.64Schultz, Emmett

32.69 34.95

East 1715 1:08.39Goertel, Gunnar C

33.13 35.26

KWH-WY16 x1:09.68Parks, Layne

33.97 35.71

GRV17 1:10.53Lamb, Arden

34.42 36.11

LAR 1518 1:12.63Kunkel, Bryce

34.33 38.30

KWH-WY19 x1:16.55Greene, Gabe

38.67 37.88

KWH-WY20 x1:16.72Rust, Boston

37.49 39.23

East 1421 1:19.06Pena, Connor B

1:19.24

CAM22 1:21.75Garth, Tanner

39.22 42.53

THB-WY23 1:21.77Linduska, Bridger

39.09 42.68

CSO24 1:22.52TenEyck, Ross

39.55 42.97

GRV25 1:22.85Draper, Kyan

40.08 42.77

Broncs-WY 1526 1:25.10Petzold, Ian

40.39 44.71

CSO 1327 1:25.63Whetham, Cullen

1:25.70

Dhs-WY28 1:28.90Ivester, Evan

42.50 46.40

CSO 1329 1:31.43Lorenz, Eric

43.50 47.93

LAR 1530 1:31.45Weitzel, Thor

43.42 48.03

GRV31 1:33.04Quesada, Denim

42.83 50.21

NCH-WY32 1:33.51Freeman, Sterling

42.92 50.59

Rsp Boys-WY 1433 1:41.28Lewis, Maddox

48.56 52.72

KWH-WY34 x1:42.60Garris, Samuel

49.67 52.93

GRV35 x1:46.42Coleman, CJ

52.40 54.02

Dhs-WY36 1:51.01Harmon, Andrew

56.12 54.89

East 1537 1:55.51Kuchanur, Surya K

53.62 1:01.89

Dhs-WY38 1:56.86Nendza, Jacob

55.45 1:01.41

NCH-WY--- DQRickard, Sam

39.93 39.83

CSO 13--- DQSmith, Charles

55.91 59.02

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Broncs-WY 161 59.82Forsythe, Ben

27.53 32.29

Central 162 1:06.05Young, Ian

31.12 34.93

KWH-WY 173 1:06.68Athey, Carter

30.39 36.29

LAR 184 1:07.15Stakes, Aiden

31.94 35.21

Broncs-WY 185 1:09.91Fackrell, Josh

32.68 37.23

CAM6 1:10.14Gaskins, CJ

33.10 37.04

CSO7 1:10.70Crouch, Sam

33.53 37.17

LAR8 1:11.10Sinicki, Cooper

32.40 38.70

THB-WY9 1:11.48Zach, Mason

34.07 37.41

East 1710 1:12.55Weisbeck, Cormac J

33.66 38.89

KWH-WY11 1:13.44Farrer, Wyatt

34.29 39.15

KWH-WY12 1:13.97Byrnes, Lochlan

34.24 39.73

GRV13 1:14.59Neher, Andrew

34.58 40.01

Dhs-WY14 1:15.06Stone, Kenny

35.26 39.80

GRV15 1:15.40Owens, Dallan

34.67 40.73

East 1416 1:15.89Urry, Dexter B

34.65 41.24

East 1617 1:16.55Miller, Tagg J

34.80 41.75

NCH-WY18 1:17.50Myers, Emmett

36.66 40.84

NCH-WY19 1:18.34Danford, Noah

36.79 41.55

Rsp Boys-WY 1520 1:19.14Bonsell, Bennett

36.49 42.65

CSO21 1:19.31Westervelt, Evan

36.87 42.44
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Cheyenne Invite - 1/18/2025

Results - Finals

(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM22 1:19.64Young, Jensen

36.40 43.24

Rsp Boys-WY 1723 1:20.02Hossele, Skyler

37.16 42.86

GRV24 1:25.04Crowell, Murdoch

39.23 45.81

KWH-WY 1425 1:26.34Wold, Scott

41.60 44.74

KWH-WY26 x1:26.74Brinkerhoff, Max

40.76 45.98

THB-WY27 1:26.81Garcia, Diego

39.52 47.29

Rsp Boys-WY 1728 1:28.53Veesart, Ethan

41.70 46.83

Central 1429 1:30.10Delo, Sterling

41.64 48.46

Rsp Boys-WY 1530 1:30.30Hossele, Tyson

42.62 47.68

KWH-WY 1431 x1:33.66Bryant, Brennen

43.77 49.89

Dhs-WY32 1:33.73Rhoads, Warren

41.85 51.88

Dhs-WY33 1:38.20Richards, Caden

45.80 52.40

Central 1434 1:45.03Boal, Korbin

48.51 56.52

Broncs-WY--- DQMayo, Logan

39.84 47.21

KWH-WY 14--- DQQuinn, Bear

35.18 40.07

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:22.26CAM

1) Hunt, Brady 15 2) Granat, Eric

3) Gaskins, CJ 4) Gallion, Cy 16

23.66 49.45 23.73 51.10

24.30 52.43 23.11 49.28

A2 3:29.49LAR

1) Stakes, Tristen 18 2) Stakes, Aiden 18

3) Mathill, Kody 17 4) Stakes, Kelan 16

25.58 54.17 25.77 53.80

23.95 50.17 24.31 51.35

A3 3:29.76Central

1) Reckling, Kase 17 2) Hager, Chris 15

3) Bentley, Bryce 15 4) Whitesell, Ian 15

24.54 51.26 24.74 52.23

25.68 54.49 24.57 51.78

A4 3:34.22KWH-WY

1) Lebsock, Victor 2) Hines, Ayden

3) Armstrong, Elijah 4) Farrer, Wyatt

24.47 50.53 24.71 53.24

26.35 54.99 25.63 55.46

A5 3:40.55GRV

1) Horn, Mitchell 2) Hafner, Ashton

3) Lauriski-Adams, Vance 4) Gilmore, Colin

26.65 56.08 26.17 54.94

26.44 56.25 24.95 53.28

A6 3:44.40East

1) Jones, Studd L 15 2) Goertel, Gunnar C 17

3) Peterson, Kale M 17 4) Audley, Thomas M 18

26.95 56.56 26.81 57.51

26.34 57.72 24.02 52.61

A7 3:52.53Broncs-WY

1) Lansing, Aaron 16 2) Hill, Liam 17

3) Smith, Ian 17 4) Olson, Wyatt 17

26.88 56.27 28.90 1:01.58

27.29 58.07 26.78 56.61

B8 x3:55.21GRV

1) Neher, Aiden 2) Gray, Logan

3) Dockter, Sam 4) Crowell, Murdoch

27.09 56.35 29.13 1:01.36

26.36 57.56 28.00 59.94

A9 3:58.96NCH-WY

1) Montgomery, Tripp 2) Danford, Noah

3) Anderson, Broc 4) Young, Raidyn

27.79 1:00.47 30.34 1:07.08

26.36 57.06 25.30 54.35

A10 4:01.48Rsp Boys-WY

1) Ribordy, Noah 16 2) Clark, Kylan 16

3) Christensen, Soren 17 4) Bonsell, Bennett 15

28.37 1:00.37 28.44 1:00.22

1:00.49 1:29.20 31.69

B11 x4:05.14Broncs-WY

1) Gillis, Mickey 2) Anderson, Eli

3) Moore, Grayson 15 4) Petzold, Ian 15

29.40 1:01.95 28.36 59.43

28.60 1:00.26 29.78 1:03.50

B12 x4:05.69LAR

1) Ahrenholtz, Nathan 15 2) Ginting, Jonathan

3) Kunkel, Bryce 15 4) Greene, Marcus 18

27.58 58.45 31.19 1:04.86

30.32 1:05.50 26.49 56.88

B13 x4:10.61KWH-WY

1) Cypher, Alex 2) Yoder, Benjamin 14

3) Quinn, Bear 14 4) Wulf, Porter

28.59 1:02.42 29.00 1:01.26

28.75 1:02.35 29.36 1:04.58

A14 4:12.36Dhs-WY

1) Castro, Maxim 2) Hansel, Hunter

3) Rhoads, Warren 4) Keizer, Luke

28.15 59.13 31.64 1:08.41

30.47 1:06.57 27.21 58.25

B15 x4:17.93Central

1) Trimble, Tyler 14 2) Eddy, JT 14

3) Morss, Wyatt 14 4) Crow, Konnar 14

28.87 1:01.46 31.80 1:07.84

32.69 1:09.94 27.80 58.69
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Cheyenne Invite - 1/18/2025

Results - Finals

(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B16 x4:26.97East

1) Krueger, Lander 15 2) Walton, Josh P 14

3) Pena, Connor B 14 4) Newman, Gryphin F 14

29.60 1:02.87 32.08 1:09.12

32.02 1:06.54 31.77 1:08.44

A17 4:31.09CSO

1) Westervelt, Evan 2) Durante, Lincoln 13

3) TenEyck, Ross 4) Crouch, Sam

30.50 1:06.10 34.36 1:15.54

30.44 1:06.40 15.43 1:03.05

C18 x4:33.61KWH-WY

1) Loranc, Max 2) Wold, Scott 14

3) Davidson, David 14 4) Rust, Boston

29.86 1:04.21 34.98 1:13.90

31.32 1:06.57 32.45 1:08.93

C19 x4:45.02GRV

1) Draper, Kyan 2) Lamb, Arden

3) Quesada, Denim 4) Coleman, CJ

31.90 1:07.10 32.01 1:07.83

36.05 1:15.98 35.72 1:14.11

B--- DQRsp Boys-WY

1) Armstong, Wyatt 14 2) Vejar, Fernando 16

3) Hossele, Tyson 15 4) Hossele, Skyler 17

32.84 1:09.86 30.92 1:06.41

31.35 1:06.34 29.40 1:02.62

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Laramie High School 324

2. Green River High School Boys 287

3. Kelly Walsh High School 282.5

4. Cheyenne Central High School 279

5. Campbell County High School 243

6. Sheridan High School 231.5

7. Cheyenne East High School 155

8. Rock Springs High School 149

9. Thunder Basin High School 95.5

10. Natrona County High School 77

11. Douglas High School 54.5

12. Cheyenne South High School 42


